
Contact Information 

Our operating hours are follow: 

Monday - Friday - 9.00 a.m. to 6.00 p.m.  
Saturday - 9.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.  
Sunday & Public Holidays - Closed  
 

 

If you have any inquiry on our product listed, contact us at: - 

Subang Head Office 

Address 
No . 7 Jalan USJ 16/2F,  
47630 UEP Subang Jaya,  
Selangor, Malaysia. 
Telephone : +603-8081 9946 
Telefax : +603-8081 9931 

 

Email 

General : enquiry@bt.com.my 
Sales :  
ksloh@bt.com.my 
mlyu@bt.com.my 
Export Sales : sales@bt.com.my 
Accounts : admin@bt.com.my 



                     R900314145 

                    R900314152 

                  R900314154 

                   R900311400 

                  R961008606 

                 R900311533 

                   CD210-50/36 

                   CD210-125/56 

                    CD 210-150/70 

                     CD210-80/56 

                    CD210-180/80 

                    CD210-63/36 

                  CD210-63/36MA 

                   Loading ramp  

                  Rexroth Screw Press and Digester 

                  Rexroth Winch 

                  Rexroth Cage Tipper 

                 Rexroth Transfer Carrier 

                  Rexroth Hopper Door 

                 Rexroth Loading Ramp System 

                Rexroth Sterilizer Door 

                 Rexroth Cage System 

 


